SD UNIFORM
ORDER FORM

STUDENT NAME. ..o,

CLOTHING PRICE STATE SIZE / COLOUR
CHILDS HOODIE (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY) £20.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)
ADULTS HOODIE (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY) £25.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)
CHILDS T-SHIRT (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY) £15.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)
ADULTS T-SHIRT (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY) £18.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)
CHILDS BLACK LEGGINGS £18.00

CHILDS BLACK JOGGERS £20.00

ADULTS BLACK JOGGERS £25.00

ADULTS BLACK LEGGINGS £20.00

GIRLS BLACK DANCE SHORTS £15.00

GIRLS BLACK ACRO SHORTS £15.00

BOYS BLACK DANCE SHORTS £15.00

NURSERY AND PRE-PRIMARY WHITE BALLET DRESS £20.00

PRIMARY WHTE BALLET DRESS £22.00

GRADE 1+ BLACK BALLET LEOTARD £18.00

SILVER/ BLACK SLEEVELESS ACRO LEOTARD £20.00

SILVER/ BLACK LONG SLEEVED ACRO LEOTARD £22.00

GRADE 1+ BLACK BALLET SKIRT £15.00

BALLET CARDIGIAN (WHITE OR BLACK) £18.00

BLACK WARM UP ONSIE £32.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)



DANCE SHOES

SILK WHITE BALLET SHOES

LEATHER BALLET SHOES (WHITE OR BLACK)

BLACK JAZZ SHOES

SILVER TAP SHOES

BLACK TAP SHOES

WARM UP BOOTIES (BLACK OR GREY)

ACCESSORIES

BALLET SOCKS (WHITE OR BLACK)

BALLET TIGHTS (WHITE OR NUDE)

LEG WARMERS (WHITE OR BLACK)

SILVER HAIR BOW

SILVER HAIR SCRUNCHIE

TOTE BAG (WHITE OR BLACK)

MINI BLACK BAG

DRAWSTRING BAG (WHITE OR BLACK)

MINI BACKPACK (WHITE OR BLACK)

DANCE SHOE BAG

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM ABOVE AND RETURN TO YOUR
CLASS TEACHER WITH CONFIRMATION OF FULL PAYMENT.

ONCE PAYMENT IS RECEIVED (BANK OR CASH) YOUR ORDER
WILL BE PLACED AND WILL ARRIVE AT THE STUDIO FOR
COLLECTION WITHIN 1-2 WEEKS.

PRICE

£12.00

£12.00

£18.00

£20.00

£20.00

£25.00

PRICE

£3.50

£5.50

£6.00

£3.50

£4.50

£12.00

£18.00

£12.50

£25.00

£8.00

STATE SIZE / COLOUR

STATE SIZE / COLOUR

BANK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NAME:
SCANE DANCE LTD
SORT CODE:
01-01-38
ACCOUNT NUMBER:
25426222
PAYMENT REFERENCE:
STUDENTS NAME



