## SD UNIFORM ORDER FORM



STUDENT NAME.....

CLOTHING	PRICE	STATE SIZE / COLOUR
CHILDS HOODIE (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY)	£20.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)	
ADULTS HOODIE (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY)	£25.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)	
CHILDS T-SHIRT (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY)	£15.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)	
ADULTS T-SHIRT (BLACK, WHITE OR GREY)	£18.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)	
CHILDS BLACK LEGGINGS	£18.00	
CHILDS BLACK JOGGERS	£20.00	
ADULTS BLACK JOGGERS	£25.00	
ADULTS BLACK LEGGINGS	£20.00	
GIRLS BLACK DANCE SHORTS	£15.00	
GIRLS BLACK ACRO SHORTS	£15.00	
BOYS BLACK DANCE SHORTS	£15.00	
NURSERY AND PRE-PRIMARY WHITE BALLET DRESS	£20.00	
PRIMARY WHTE BALLET DRESS	£22.00	
GRADE 1+ BLACK BALLET LEOTARD	£18.00	
SILVER/ BLACK SLEEVELESS ACRO LEOTARD	£20.00	
SILVER/ BLACK LONG SLEEVED ACRO LEOTARD	£22.00	
GRADE 1+ BLACK BALLET SKIRT	£15.00	
BALLET CARDIGIAN (WHITE OR BLACK)	£18.00	
BLACK WARM UP ONSIE	£32.00 (+£2.50 FOR NAME)	

DANCE SHOES	PRICE	STATE SIZE / COLOUR
SILK WHITE BALLET SHOES	£12.00	
LEATHER BALLET SHOES (WHITE OR BLACK)	£12.00	
BLACK JAZZ SHOES	£18.00	
SILVER TAP SHOES	£20.00	
BLACK TAP SHOES	£20.00	
WARM UP BOOTIES (BLACK OR GREY)	£25.00	

ACCESSORIES	PRICE	STATE SIZE / COLOUR
BALLET SOCKS (WHITE OR BLACK)	£3.50	
BALLET TIGHTS (WHITE OR NUDE)	£5.50	
LEG WARMERS (WHITE OR BLACK)	£6.00	
SILVER HAIR BOW	£3.50	
SILVER HAIR SCRUNCHIE	£4.50	
TOTE BAG (WHITE OR BLACK)	£12.00	
MINI BLACK BAG	£18.00	
DRAWSTRING BAG (WHITE OR BLACK)	£12.50	
MINI BACKPACK (WHITE OR BLACK)	£25.00	
DANCE SHOE BAG	£8.00	

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM ABOVE AND RETURN TO YOUR CLASS TEACHER WITH CONFIRMATION OF FULL PAYMENT.

ONCE PAYMENT IS RECEIVED (BANK OR CASH) YOUR ORDER WILL BE PLACED AND WILL ARRIVE AT THE STUDIO FOR COLLECTION WITHIN 1-2 WEEKS.

BANK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NAME:
SCANE DANCE LTD
SORT CODE:
01-01-38
ACCOUNT NUMBER:
25426222
PAYMENT REFERENCE:
STUDENTS NAME